


APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENTY OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date _-__J_af, 30 ___"\1 9

Receipt ard Permut numbe __

Io the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland. omne
Tne uw lersigned kereby epplies for a pernut to make e'e trical mtallations wn accordance with the laws of

Mame the Fortland Electrical Ordiggne 1:0: Lec'r cel Code and the followt.g spec: fications:

LOCATION OF WORK _ §§ ¢ “Be and’ ke

OWNER'S NAME Della Davis .-\DDRESS ~_same

FEES

QUTLETS

Receptacles Sw:tches Plugmold | . fu. TOTAL
FIXTURES (numoer of)

Incundescent _ Fleurescent _(not strip) TOTAL

Stnip Flour.scent ____ ft. .. e e
SERVICES

Overhead X Underground Temporary
METERS (number of) A
MOTORS (number of)

Fractional

1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING

dil or Gas (n unber of units) .

Electric (number of rooms) °
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

O1l or Gas (by a rmain boiler) . _ —— .. oot e

O1l or Gas (by separate units) _ ___. .

Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kv-s R
APPLIANCES (number of)

Ranges . Water Heaters

Cook Tops . Disposals

Wall Ovens i Dishwashers

Dryers . Compactors

Fan: , Others (denote)

TOTAL ..

MISCELLANEOUS: (number ofj

Rranch Panels

Transformers

Lar Cordit:oners Cemral Urit __ .

Se .arate Units (windows)
Signs 20 sq ft and under _____
Over 20 5q ft
Swimming Pools Above Gr( ur.a
In Ground
Fire/Burglar Alarms Resi "¢ntial
Comr ercial . .
1 eavy Duty Ouilets, 220 Vo t (suc.h as deers) 30 amps and under _
ove. 30 amps

Cireus, Fairs, e
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire
Em cy Lights, battexy e e e e
¥rae _ acy Generators ——

INSTALLATION 7E DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK. NOT ON ORYGINAL FPERMIT . .. DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b) .

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

INSPECTION-
Will be ready on S _,19__; or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME. Paul Rheaume J¥,
ADDRESS. _ Hacker Rd, Exte vzeeport
TEL.. 729-1725
MASTER LICENSE NO. ___ 353
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CCHTRACTOR'S COF ¢ — GREEM
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Portland Plumting Inspector
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MATNE

MEMORANDUM
T0: Buildisg Inrvection lept. DATE: 12/28/T1
FroM: Fire Prev:nhion Bureau

SUBJECT: 88 Cumberland Ave.

Approved is hereby given for a building permit

from this Department sutject 10 the following requirement,s/ reascn
1) pccess to the fire escape through a window mst measure 30X36 inches
in the clear.
2) Doors between the cerridors and the apts. shall be self clos ng.

3) The boileyx room ghall be enclosed with a one hour fire rated partition
and a one hour fire door with self closer.

L) All stairvays and cerridors ghall be illuninated at all times.

5) A1 vertical openings ghall be enclosed to prevent the spread of fire
and 8DOLE.

6) The fire escape sball meet all the size requiremenis of Chaptexr 5-9 of
the 101 Life Safety Code.

‘#ire Prevention Bureau
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‘ ROUDPISG SLIP FROM:
DEPARTMEST OF BUILDING AND INSPECTION SFTRVICES

ADDRESS ?6" amé«/wa«l a& _ Date/lll_)_-[??

&F-RE DEPARTMENT

PLANNING ECARD
REMNEWAL

MAINE WAY

L 3dLIC WORKS
HBEALTH

OTZERS

APPROVED

DISAPPROVEFD BY REASON CF:
{quote secticn of pertinent ordinance or other governing factors)

SPECIAL COMMENTS:
//&L( Co ‘/*' 'gg f/ﬁ//» ed Cezé L %a‘c/{/ée//

Lifiee |
‘ cet YA - I . ~= /
“ /1 cecend {Z{':'V’ /10 &Ly /‘z-///

: N .
.,//’l'/ / v é: /'é,,.p >

Y.SEP SECONRD COPY AND RETURI. ORIGINAL TO BUILLDING & 14SPECTICNS
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Y 88 Tumberland Avenus A
&4 oY
’ December 17, 1977 e
/ cc: Ms, Lavis . "4
/ . 58 wWilason 5t.
. Leslie ioar RS
/ Peaks Island, Mzine Fire Chief VR
/ Lear Mr. Hoar: .
. , The Pire Dept. will not ckay the planz ccncerning the ) ‘ e
- milding at 88 Cumberland Avenue because tuiy are not clear as ’ :
: to inte . #
N . . N
A set of plans muct be subzatted to the Fire Dept. showing N
. the use and layout ~. each flcor as it exists, snd another plan o
showing how eich fluor is proposed to be used, and the means of .
eyress from all of them. .
, ]
c . when this has been submitted to thae Fire Dept., anc has 7
their spprovzl, this department will thon be in a poeition to e d
o f istue tho Building Permit. s
B 4
& m .
S Very truly yours, L . y,
| y P
, /. <
: Earle 3. Smitn e ?\
: Plan Examin.r .
rs8/r
\\ It
\ m;
%
1/ 3
/ .
/]
/ '
4.‘/‘, \ :
j : ‘ '
e {

ppestoqeiems g gy > # ROgr—

Ay e tagie, Dvepee . wm p te, . -
At . s I~ o lo e l‘av"f",f‘f'f
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b Cumix: lanad Avenue
Deccmber 29, 1977
cc: Fire Chief

Leslice Hoar MB, Lavis
Peaks Islanrd, Ma. 58 wilson St.

Dear Mr. liocar:

A permit for a Change of Use %0 & total of 4 apartments
in the above building with alterations as ;.er plans is issued
herewith subject to the rollowing Building Code and brire Lepart-
mousc requirenents.

The access to the fire escepe through a window pust nea-~
sure 30 x 30 inches in the clear.

Doors between the corridors and the apartwents shall be
made self ~lusing.

“he boiler zoum i8 required to boe enclosed with a one hour
fire rated partition and ceiling and equipped with a 1 hr. fire
door wiih self closing device. Sufficient air for commstion
must be introduced into the boiler room and the super heated air,
if any, is requized to be exhausted therefrom. Pleasce, therefore,
provide this office with computations showing that the oil burner
wall have sufficient air for combustion and thet the super heated
air will bae exhausted therefrom.

All atairways and corridcrrs are awquired to be illundnitod
at 4ll times.

All vertical openings shall be enclosed to prevent the
spread uvf fire and swoke.

the fire @acape shall ...t ail the slze reguirements orf
Chapter 5~9 of the l0)l Life Safety cCoda.

A separate permit for the fire escape should be applied
for at this office by the actual installer.

Very truly yourxs,

Earle S. Swmith
Plan Examiner
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o~ -will automgbilc rcpairing,!;clr done cther lfmn minor repairs to cars nabitually stored in the proposed building?,
v

2 -

B.O.C.\. USE GROUP ...oooonnes e e e oy
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION : nbcfk ..... JaR 8 1918
ZONING LOCAT.ON =12 2oRILAND, MAIE, .12/3/17.

7o the DIRECTOR OF BULL.DING & IN3DECTE 3ERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hercby apnlies Jor a peimnit 1o erect, alter, repair, demclish, move o wnstall the fo'lowing building, struc-
ture, equipmeont o cldege use 11 cocordence with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C .A. Building Code and

Zomng Ordiance of ine City of Fortlend with plons and specifications, if any, submitted kerewith and the follow mg specifica-

tions:
LUCATION .. 88 Cumberland Avenue...........-.-- TP eveeeanns . Fire District #1 03, #20
f{. Owner's name and address .-tRe. Davis-. 53 Wilson .St.,Portiz §,Me,.. Telephono ..... feaaeen
2. Lessee's name and adddress ... . b amamaans e o eeeiaee wewe rsaweras . Telzphone .oonevcnenns
3. Contractor’s name and addizss Leslie .Hoar-Reaks. Island, M2a.....c0n.. Te'ephons 2€6-2030.
4s Architect ... .onen-- R ... Specifications ...... Lo Plens aoaiinnen No. of sheets . .....
~"Preposed use of building . .multd .dwelle........ [P ... No. families ...coonenn
f AU seeains eeeaann AU e eeeeees beeaaas e aaanena Cviereen.. No. fumilies ...oeoeenn
saterial LL.iaoenn No. Stories .+ -..» HeBL suuvceeons .. Styleofroef . .o.oiuenns ...Roofing ....cocvnaenn
Ocher buildings on same 10t . oo voninnans ORI e ebeeeaeaann eeeernaeeaean U
Estimatzd contraciaral cost $ 8,000 . ... Fee $.32.00....--
FIELD lNSPECTOR—ML ebacensenanaan ©.vv...... GENERAL DESCREIF{ JON
Tuis application is for: @ 775-5451 Change of Use to a total of 4 apartments
Dwelling ......- B Ext. 234 yith alterations as per plans. [/ SHeeT
Garage ....eseeees vrenee ' ' .
Masonry Blidg. ...coneernn
"Metal BlAg ..aeacnens cee Stamp of Special Conditions
Alersticns .oovenennenene

 DemOlLOnS . v s ennnn

Change of Use ...oavesnns

Othel v ovoisune  vree =o

NOTE TO APF...CANT: Separate permits a.¢ required By the installers aad subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-

cal und mechanicals. ; '
PERMIT IS TO BE JSSUED TO 103 20 318 403

i . Other: ....c.ct-
i * DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in thiswork? sovencaeens +..... Isany electrical work involved in this work? . ...vaevevnnes
{5 eanaection to be maude to public €eWeI? i iunensnaneren I not. what is proposzd for sewage? ..... fearaneaane .
Has.septiclanknotic:b:cnsen'.?................(.... Form LOCE SERLY . ovarerroonsonorens veenen peesennnt
Height average grade to top ofplate ........ts .......Height average grade to highest point of roof .. ovvveern- U
Sjza, front L. oo canes depth ........ . Nao. stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... carthor rock? aviaeeee-
st pial of foundation c...eevee Ciareeen . Thickness, top »..... bottam ...... cellaf ..ovevveenen RPN .-
T NO I SRR PR Rise per foot .......--- Roof COVEring ..o coverveesss e eeeseeerranar e ..
Nov. of chimneys cooevecenen Matesial of chimneys ...... of lining .....ccrne Kindof heat ......... ‘. fuel .......
Yraming ._.umbe-r—'——Kind ......... . Dressed or full size? .. .cccevvvne Corner posts «ooevne- oo Sills e ..
Size Girder ... ven.o..» Columns under girders ....... e SIZE vvevsannenns Max, ON CeDIErS « . v v e v nn bene

Studs (outside walls and cerrying partitioas) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
" Joists and rafters: ISLAOOT o v vvnrenrnnes 200 ceieeaeaens 230d e T SR
On centers: 18, 00T o ovvnernennons ,20d L aeiaents DR " IUUUDISURUINRAY . . SPRRRT
- Maximum span: B L ve2nd oo P 1 { PN ST /.. SRPPPPUIINFPRE
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . .oiereeurrenonnces teeesenases height? ........ e

‘ IF A GARAGE ] .
NO. ¢ars now sccommodated on same ot . ..., tobe accomrmoda!cd ... number commercial cars to be arcommodated .. .

:4APPROVALS BY: = DATE " MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDINSG INSPECT {ON—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wil work requiré disturbing of any tree on a public street? ..

ZONING: @ A 2 G ABLLl 27 . :

" BUILDING ((&(ﬂﬁ B FUR }) . . % . Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent

. Fire Dept.: . )/[». (A P A .Q_J.’.Q. et (o sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Hea'th Dept.s .. %0 o o i iiiisssness.s  recoserved? ........ ’

Qthers: o ...... ieeerreaaaan ) -
: - v 7 o
Siynature of Applicant . ‘(;‘/ s gt 5'/.»"‘ . M ...... L Phone #..ouiaresnniien
Type Name of above _Leslie HOAT......i.coioerenninnnes 10 20 338 40
Other .......- e eeenrssaeee e
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and AddIess .. oeeenooecnns R

A
FETPRPAR gl $os i oite o

XTI i 1% -mmmmammzmmmmwm
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APPLICATION FOR FERMIT wepMil ISSUED
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e Fhy 1964

Lre wller I, luiman, or, €C Lot . Llter O, Loiman, or.
86 Lusberi.ni ve, ¥ Lurzeriuad ve,

N

RES-Y VA 1 Y

¢ &Te un.ble Lo Zod. arwnluent nunbep 1 to construct & 1o foot
dormer on the rear portion wivh thi dorrer facing Juwterl- ! svenue until
sore inforasiion is furnized .n sccordancoe «Ath or dsciscicn us Jollows’

1. fe ths new domor o 43110 mira the agihre 15 oot
cativer grevion of Lthe rood culte fa ,/:%éhthem wiid
ns Lovyer e tuch rafter aciinn this structure will
reed t. Le su.morted Ly & structural ridgo ar by
4 pearing prrtition, ..o unlerst:n! that you prorvse
vo sunport the roof by Wilding a bearing pirtiticn
~rom flaor to rocf const.vevion, Inforuiition on
thls frasing «itl neet L, %o proviled,

<o anOLRar amedirent Lo L8 ferLil Or & e arelo
et will e opeedes Lo orpovide rnooutelte o
{madde atadmay tr bas o nird flooar Lo Le used
a8 a4 sec.nc soans of o.orogy without wialceh this
Iloor canunot be leawf:l% ocziple’d gs living
cnarlers,

Yopy traly tours,

Narald 1, layrerry
Jopety nullding lrsyectior T ir: ctor
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APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT
Amendment No. ...
g Portland, Maine, ... 20505517, 196/,
. To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, PLAINE
N . . The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. ..,63,[7!4,Ofertaining to the building or structure comprised
A in the original application in accordance 1th the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of
A the Citv of Portland, pluns and specificaiiuns, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:
Location ....88 Cumberland Avenue vt Within Fire Limits? ............... Dist. No. ..o ...
}-}g " Owner's name and address ...‘:.'aa_tez:ﬂ....‘rioc’ma.n,..::;z‘.._,...98..Cumbcpland..,;.ve., .......................... Telephone ...................
. Lessee’s name and address ey *
Contractor’s name and address . 7é3=%se C . Bodman, Jr., 88 Cumberls Ay
4 » ‘ Architect ]
, - Proposed use of building . v
Last use £
* Increased cost of work .....500. ’
* Description of Proposed Work
To construct 16! dormer rear of tuilding as per plan - ‘
: , ny s o) St e,
T HIE derp &y <o be o /W:.%W wza;*/ 2 = S
. - A 4
co fzot—z-cg&béw{( e, '
: s 7/"? ¢ #- ’{74""‘(“-—’ Wil vt ,fdfe4,y Hrxe. .
iy T ‘ Details of New Work owner
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ...........00 Is any electrical work involved in this wWork ? ...
. Height average grade to top of plate i, Height average grade to highest point of roof
.. " Size, front ...... ... ..., depth ......covunnn, No. stories ................ solid or filled land? ... - earth or rock? .......cooovunno.
. Material of foundation ..............ccoevevveervesnronnnnn., Thickness, tor, bottom ................ Cellar oo
T, . Material of underpinning ............. ... e, Height .o, Thickness ........ R e
e ' -+ Kind of roof .ghed=piteh. . . .. Rise per foot ... 7"........... Roci covering .....Asphalt.noofing. (lass. C.0nc... Lab., ¥
3; . * No. of chimneys ..........cconnins Material of chimneys .............. b s e aes of lining ...ccovrvvrrvrerern, ;:-4'
o . Framing lumber—Kind JR6WLOCK ...cooerorccor oo Dressed or full size? .....80@SSEM . orecoreeoerreesvecssssooon, ; g;
- | . Corner posts .2-2t);.......... Sills oo, ervee Girt OF 16der BOATA? ..ovrvveverevreooooooo SHZ€ o+ e
" ) ’ G ) N 8
A - GArders s SH2€ i, Columns under girders v Max. on centers ...............
. ) ‘ ‘ o Stﬁds‘(outéide walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
v - .o Joists and rafters : 1st floor
-ﬁ? ' g : "~ On ceaters: ) 1st floor ‘ H
’ Maximum span: . Ist AlOOT.....vvveeecrrcerec . T
. -1 Approved: ‘ - : W @ “; 4 Qe :
D s s o R Signature of Owner " .00 KKC\’ ............. C)WV\";- ¢
R e — BPPROVEd D v 3
T Inspector of Buildings
‘e
1 ’ ' ‘
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with our «iscusaion of the above date as {ollows:
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APw &0 Cunberland Avenus R

July 2, 1963 RN

- N Tt

‘re Walter C. Bodran, lr. cc to: Lalter O, ledmun, Jr. | T i

L8 Cumberlsnd ivenue 8% Cumberland jvenue

5 - \

E Dear Fr. boduan:

i'erinit to constrmet a 15 foot dormer on rear of tuilding =

per plans received with application is being irzsued in accordance
n

i &
.1
159

T - We are given to understand that this
AT < bullding is in need of & naw roof and

. N that you desire to install this dormer
T . for future use before the re-roofing-
Gt . - i done. IL in further undersiood
that the third ficor is nobt Lo be in-

L . nabited until you provide'a second
.  means of egress ™ a lire escape or
. otherwise. Tals work will be done .
_ +under wn wrendmend to this perudt
: cor by a separcbe psrit, . o
o : L Very teuly yours, . -

oooc.. - Ueredd N Rayberry oo Lo I el
LT ©, Beputy iuilding Inspeciion Divector - |

"N
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R6 RESIDENCE ZONE | PERW )lbhghl}

PPLICATlON FOR PERMIT o
o | o e

" ,/sm,, m:.m Class:i

G Partland, Mame, IiaV 1'7 1‘36"‘ o X LXTY 0“ PDRTLAHD

~To ‘the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS !’ORTLAND, M.um: A e R ; Gt “mg,”:_s_
5 The unrlrmgned hcrcby applus for a a permit 1o’ rreci altcr repcnr demolzsh mslall th‘ £ llou,mg bmldmg siructure cquzpmcnt

in accordance with the Laws of the Siate of Maine, the Buddmg Code and Zoning 0rd1ra of the Cily of Portland Cplans and

spec ﬁcalwns, 1}‘ any. submuled herewtlh and the jollo-wmg spec«ﬁcahan:. R S PPN :;.,,ﬁ- o
3

nd,éxg,ter S . Within Fire Limits? oo  Dist. No....

name and addrcss ,____”W W@b L0 Bn{im(m ar 5 RR f"nmhpr'\?nn Ave
: :

Ij'ssee name and addiess 2 L ; . -
C ontractor s, name and address .. ! 3.G6-Cv ? P RN 1o Merland“Avn. : Telephonem- .»,::.-:,....m "

) ke Specxﬁcanons.__.:._;w.,.,.Plans....., FES i NO. OF  Sheets lm
el 1?"“5 ; ) No. famﬂxes _— .2. .

s = w2 Sy

i
i
i
1

1 No. famxhes .._."..2..,_......

e Bmemrmse o o

Rooﬁng

s piton =

Matenal...frame-.w...mN_o. StOFIes - 93; Heal

e

g Other butldmgs ‘on’ same lot

Estxmated cost- $,,,.-.500. i e ez
G qséa_l.xl?e.s«cn

txon of New Work“_

- .-‘—4--4 P o e

_.".,. -‘,.".."O JRRIPS SR O (9O

Y construct 16' domer rear. of, bu::.ld:l. .as..per. pl~n’*{_ i, N *‘@2’“ «73‘“3 *

S A et ﬁw\g‘fﬁé}_.

_,m___*_-‘_f‘f?"'* _stez,x.qqm h Lt
N T

- al

b st i s 5 e

ey RS

et ot e ol s SRR ot M..‘..,.

! bd?}fat “this pcrmzt daes not include- mstallatwn of heating apparalus -wh1ch 510 be laken out separalely by an
e ? ame of lhe heatmg ctmlrcftor. :PERM’IT TO BE ‘ISS UED TO cwnerﬂ/

etk ot et A% 1 et e i R AT s s Cop

\ . , il *,of New, Work ;

B e sahd e 1 s

] . Is any electncal work mvolved in this WOTK? mrrssssrn
o pubhc sewer? _:._“_‘:__:“_.:._“._.-* 1f not, what 1§ proposed for: sewage? Sl ey

. Form: inouce -sent?.

e . Height, average grade to highest pomt of rnnf

1ze, front...n.m.“....w.u .....,.........."Io. stones smtenSOlid OF ﬁlled 120A 2. e €2T EH OF rock? i

s s il e i
- e e+ s obun e~ S dtrismte el h-.m-.h-.-\-.-,wu

Thu:kne:s, L)+ J— T BDOLEOT e mnree CENIAT
SoHLsIRisé per foot P lL.'.'.L_.;m Roof coverinig ——aspha) toroofinz-Glass “C*Unw- Lg_}”:;“

i ~Matenal of chimney. .7....u : of hmng st Kind of heat i fuel...

S T Frammg Lumber—Kmdhemlgdq . Dressed-or full sne?.udnessed..._"- Corner posts 2.2k Sills

i

Size, Gn'der e Columns under gxrders Size Max. Onl CEMEELS it -

i
: Studs (outsxde walls and carrying pa.\'t:ltlons) 2x4- 167 °0. 9 Bndgmg in every ‘floor and flat roof span over 8 feet
joxsts and rafters"‘"”""‘“"‘st floor. o 5 2ndon - 3rd hrnn ST roof a2

it e ettt o o T moron TP - _—

' centers.‘- B lé't-ﬂoor ; ; %r'fd : oy 3rd
lst ﬂnnr 7nr1 , 3rd

thickness of walls?

DI e

i

If a ,Gmge

s b 4

. ‘ )
rs now accommodated o same lot ey £O be accommo

‘,

. lel worL requxre dlsturbmq of- ény tree on a pubhc stre(. ‘? o)

argeé of‘the above work a perso_ competent.
the State ancl“cltyi
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) 4-.«1 4
88 Curbar] and Avenue PPA
For 1A%

WE
ELAN R s
S
Owner of Bldg. - e,
> \W\ e
] Owner’s Address. Aveonue %L
\_W £S
e Plumber: )23 Kat e Date: ]_1()_6‘3 “
CaniaALLEEN

NEwW | gepr PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS NUMBER FEE
SINKS _
- LAVATORIES [3]
oae 27~ é 5 TOILETS 2 4.00
\\\_‘_
7 N BATH TU8S % 2,
Byl L SHOWERS
APEROVED FINAL INsPa TION DRAINS
HOT WATER TANKS
Bav____ JANKLESS WATER HEATERS
ELCH GARBAGE GRINDERS
JOSEPH P. WEL A
— = SEFTIC TANKS “3
TYFE OF BUIDING EWER -
0 commstca A T — -
DRESIDEN"ML X onn, o ouse rain
o O siNGLe . —_
- [ Mutn rapny
—

3 New construcTion

[ REMoDELING e
—= UG

—_—
PORTLAND MEALTH DEpT, PLUMBING INSPECTION | TOTAL B $10.60

\"wm‘ﬂm "‘ , L TR .
L7 ReMODELY | N [— 2 =

NG

Wiz o PORTLAND HEALTH DEFT. PLUMBING INSPECTION | Tofal| _

— e bl s




T C I - ex
SYPERMIT 5 385@1 e PLUMBIN
HIMBER  SATY D tAddress: eeran S
i 'Wf ;" #2yInstallation For:

Owner of Bldg.: Y1

Owner's Address: 1

Relun Hnte Date: /ey

.

By &
APIRES

T

g{(‘ ? v FYOPOSED_INSTALLATIONS _ [NUIABER] 4
- - l-—‘l_

sivks
Date N

v " _LAVATORIES
By . Js TOILETS

APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION | BATH TUBS

van 22 (7571 Srowes

HOT WATER TANKS
TANKLESS WATER HEATERS N
- = T
GARBAGE GRINDERS =
] RES!IDENTIAL SEPTIC TANPS
] SINGLE HOUSE SEWERS
{J MULT) FAMILY ROOF LEADERS {conn. to house drain)
7 NEVW COISTRUCTION
[ REMODELING

581253 O PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION

PR Y- F—

YPE OF BUILDING




wr augIDENCE LOES
. 16 RESIDENCE:
APPLICAT!ON FOR PERMIT‘
Cla.u of BmIa ng or, Type’of Structwe Third Glass
AN .Portland, Mame, ' et 2, 1960
To' thc INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAN‘D, MAINE

-~

The tmderngned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demoluh install the; allmmng bmldmg struclurq equipment
An ac..ordance with the Laws of the Stale of- ‘Maine, the Building Code ‘and Zoning Ordinance of the "Cily of Portland, pla{ts an’
speczﬁcauons, i .:r.;', :uamttted hrreunlh and the followmg specifications: - e e o

Locat:on 88 Cumberland Ave. Within Fire lexts? - Dist. No

b:w:ner s, name and address: hlu-le Podman, 88 Cumberland" Ave. “Tox::‘;;ilone_?._.?sal“l:,m

H : ¥ ot e

Lessee sgname and address LI S : 3 . e Telephrmp

v

Cont.ractor s name and& address : m?MPﬁ b i “"'“*'-‘““" ST S TElEPhORE _
'Arch:tect : i : L Specificativns. - Plans. .. No. of_sheets ..o
Proposed use of bulldmg L ;_7'\"' 1y f“-m" 13 Lng 1 - o - : No. families .2
Last use 7 . ‘ : : - No.‘famlhes” .
Mater:al o No. stories - 2% Heat .3 7 Style of T00f e - R'o'éﬁng“ A
Other buxldmgs on same 1ot 7o i D e e L L N TR - LT St
E.strmated cost Smm...-éo 00 sven 2 o s = e o s e Fee Sm T 20...
Gcnctal Dcscnptxon of New Wotk

R

*To relor-te L-existing window on’ flrst floor -and- to raise-up outs:.de wall(-:ame -locaticn-
< of dwelling, o change inj isize of open:Lng s window)
.l;. header :

[T

e _,_Permu xssuﬂ, W"h o
f-‘mo

© g b ol s e okt e W b o Al e

5II is- 1mderstood that- llus penmt -does not —mcl.lde mslallahon of keating ap[)arahts; 1
the name af the heaung conlra(.tor. PERM.'II T0 BE ISS UmD TO owner

F ‘Detarl: of New Work

.m...—;.ﬂp-. AR 4..-,-_ e ‘,m_&...» AT st e

Is any plumbmg mvolved in thls worL?

i s i ety = B P a3 -

Is any electncal work mvolved in this work? JS—

Is conneruon to be made to pubhc sewer? ,_____________.__-‘""‘”” o= - | If not; what'ss proposed for sewage?"“““'"'_-‘“- e

Form 'notice .sent?

Has scpuc t.mk noncc been sem:

e <o A bk AT esmns @ sty

. Hexght average grade to highest pomt of mnf o __ ¥

) earth or rock? ..

e ey g s — o

" Matenal of chxmneys ..... s Of HRNE LBz —Kind»o( heat .sam i (Ul
er=Kind.. N Drcsscd or full srze?wa.._._f_;.. - Corner posts — Sills,

s

Columns under gxrders '- Max. on centers. :

"o o Lo

Studs (outsxde walls and carrymg pamtxons) 2‘(4—16” O. C Bndgmg in every floor and ﬂat roof span
Jo:sts and rafters-““‘“"“‘ 1st ﬂoor‘ Pt 7nd o e - Red T *—---~~ roof

B 4 ﬁoor . an 3rd’
1st ﬂonr 2an . 3rd

e = e S oty prssepsviaeiel S S

e story bulldmg thh masonry walls, thxckness of walls.

AT ey Jee e P SRR

If'a (umge

%
povem e o AL

J e i 0 2y i S s

o s

Vo magerm sitmei i i ey S, g o

cars now accommodated on same loL ‘to be’accomm i TIUMBEL ercral cars to be accommodat d

vy e AR i on e 4 s

irifg be done other than mmor repa\rs “to'cars habxtually storr.d'lh the propose

s .ama.,n % L L

T Wﬂl work reqmre drsturbmg of any tree on a pu

Wﬂl there be in, chargc of the above-work a persrm competent t

ments pertammg thereto are




-

- 5 S .

- oLt ' ! "

L . .

. - . . )
Pt s . .

-

2

3

Permit No. R, . \ /&
Location m wﬁ\ ' Q\.\ss\i\‘.n\»\ﬁr\\»\m&»
owner 2] g oin s, {aDctloraes
/) A Sbs
Notif. closing-in \\\ \\bm\ )

Iuspn. closing-in

Date of permit

Fina! Notif.

Final Incpn. .

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice

2

NOT"S







cs-217

T

R

oy e T

Memorandum from Dcpartmem of Building lnspcction, Portland, Maine

AP 88 Cumberland Averue
YNove. 2; 1560

Mrso, idllie Bodman
28 Cumberland Avenue

Dear Mrs. Bodman?

Perxdit is being issueu to closs existing wirdow opening
and toO install new window of amaller sise in the same wall.

I understand that, new window will pe separated by 3
spacs of st 1least & inches between new and existing window
1n kitchen.
This space wil) snclose at least two supporting studs.
Yery truly yours,

Gersldn E Mayoersy
opitm Deputy Inspector of Bldgs.

e

L gm0




Memerandum fiom Department of Buldig nspection. Portland, Maine

88 Cumborlany Ave,~-Demolish 10 feet of existing shde placsa amd Lo covir
oae~hulf of roof of dwelling fur ! le Bodman by
Zoel Tharrien--August 27, 1957

mriding peruwit to dewolish IU feet of existliy side pdizsa
and o cover ono-half of roof of dwelliug at 88 Oumberland Ave. is f.sued
berewilh subject to the following conditicus:

1. If wot existing, & sill st le-st 4x5 in slze is to Le
provided across end of plazza where dazolition ends.

2. Foof covering of dwelling is to be of a tyrs bearing ot
laaat the Class “C" label of Underwriters! lLaboratories,
lnc,

ASS/B

cc Ar, ‘o2l Therrien
17 Locust st.,

(Signed) Warren McDonald
luspector of Buildings

o " " i . .,
T e S— G - : . e Lty g
[ & il PN 34 4 . ' .
-&\‘,3 e LA mey P ik M R A E L
LI e, o T L300 T RS . s WL Y meirnnsetisd - it ats 5 g o il Ty F Aroyon oo
ST Vet i e bmniomasier i St S it et Ctmetr et E e

. YN Y a



R6 RESDLY S|
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure...Anird Llass
Portlend, Maine, .. 8vgvst 87, X957 . .-

G ot PUniLayy

. Tf;:'umﬁerﬁgntd hereby applics for @ permit 1o erdct clter repair demolish instsid the Folloning Butlding struciure
equipmeent in acegrdapee uath the Laros of the Staic of Maing, the Building Code oxd Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-
land, plaxs ard specifications, if on3, subsmitted herewith and the follownmg specifications:
Lo&tion ..£8. Cwiberlard. five. . Within Fire Lintits? ... oooee . . Dist NO oo
Oer's mame and addsess ... A 1130 Bodoan,. B3 QREEEAIA A¥Serrm e o Teleghone .
Lessee’s name ind 2ddress . . . oo eos vens coomenisiens s (IO . Telephione .. . e
Cop\tncto{;; nmmand address ....eek. Thecrien,. 17.5ecush Ste. o oe e .. ‘Telephone 3-0561 .
ATCRIOCT . oo s e e e o e . Specifcations - - Plans po. No. of sheets
Trroposed use of building .. . - Dwelling .. oo o . . - .. No.families <
LLASE 5@ oo o eonn oo e B e e e Ne families
Material .frame . . No. stories 2 Heat e e Styleof roef piteh. e -
Other building ©f SIME 108 1.ooow wrorrrs wsisismirmss ot oo s e e e et

Estimated cost § .50 s v ' ‘ Fee$ . «5Q... .. ..
General Description of New Wesk b

~

To derolish 10t of :xisting side piazza
7o cover one-half of roof of dwelling

Ferzmit Iasued with Memo

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of hea'ing ap;ara;‘us qwhich is to be taken out separately by and in
the mame of the heading comlroctor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Xillie Bodmen

Detalls of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Isany electricat work involved in this WOTK? evns corevrerermmmennion

N

1s connection to be made to public sewer? ...
Has septic tark notice been sent? ... Form notice sent? . .. .o

Height average grade to top of Plate ... o He ght average grade ta highest point of roof ... oo
Size, 08t . s AP . e NO stOFIES . . solid 01 filled 1Ena7 . o e . €20tH OF FOCK? e
Material of foundation . Thickness, top . . .. ..... bottom ... ... Cellar ..o o+ e
Material of underpinning RITN - 7.1 T SOOI Thickness ...oocceuss seves weveeesonns

Kind of roof i e o ROOT COVEHNE 1rriceirins s e

No. of chimneys ... oo Material of chimneys of lining ... .. ... Kindof heat ... .

Framing Lumber—Kind v oo Dressed or full size? ——oeee . . Corner posts — e SillS e
Size Girder - Columns under girders LT J— Mux. On CENLErs ..o
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor : e o FOOF s e e e
On centers: o 1stflooras e . I 1 WU FO0E coeier covemrmmerss aeien

Maximum span? 15t BOOT - cveenn cevrssrrernrreerereg BB s o i e R
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of Walls? ... e s cos smsessemmmisensssss e height? ... ...

1 a Garage 7
No. cars now accommodated on same Iot......., to be accommodated ....... number commercial cars to be accommodated ..
Wil automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . . oo ot e

APPROVER: Miscellaneous
\,.\-Lj’ﬁ\\ Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no, ..
VMALAAAY,

reomeransrantan Sl Tesns Y pmmmaest ST g‘:a" Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

renanenane bes ses that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

surassmmumatRes BPTIAL S

sasaasasASsmmsE smisnentatiesonet heeetmaeesnbensenas mexi ronbeausaesad

Signoture of oumer .By:2.....

INSP Ecwl"f
L]

] 1
.

. ’ . v -
e G P e PPt STy G R DA R G g iew IS e e D a2l TR L ehaw el w opdawreme P Y S N o O N oL - T I
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Ch.s of B;albsg or Type of Sm:dw odrd Shess —

T mEEeNm o

IV N G AT

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUE
{Jx (5“

EAE B T

LITY of FORILAND

u....i

Portland, Mmac, ee, o0, 10%)

i oo I
Fow gt o WA

dencwnl. WL 220 —Lf&

To llxe INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned heredy applies for ¢ permis to evect alter fcmmw the following butlding SErGCtuL £ U PN
4% accordance with the Lars of the State of Muine, the Building Code and Zoring Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitied Imewdb csd $he following spocx,‘ica!wn:.

Location

el e

pasdont iyt : Vithin Fire L.imits? . Dist. Now e

Owner’s name and address . .= 12
Lessee’s name and address
Contractor’s name and address <o

Architect

W et g

Lav 9:(_2 .

Telephone. . 5022 . -
Telephone e e
Teleplhione e
No. of sheets oo

Proposed use of building A e LA

Last use

No. femilies 2o

No. families 2

ot

Matmal...___—-._.No. &:01ies . o Heat
_ Other buildings on same lot
Estimated cost $.220

e e i

-

Q@WW&”W 2 c’»‘m 2 rs u(

It is understood that this pe -

Roofing —

Feo $o S8

General Dcscnpnon of New Work

~'».f_* e i oursiae wall
ol on \J'ALU‘L\AQ.

r}f&,

it does not include mstallalwc of heating apporalus u‘hzch is to be laken 0wl sepamiely by amd in

the name of the heating contraclor. PER&LIT 70 BE ISSUED TQ o-nsTr

Is any plumbing involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer?

Has septic tank notice been seot?
Height average grade to top of plate

Details of New Work R
Is any electrical w‘rL involved in thxs work? . e

1f not, what is pruposed for sewage?
__Forn notice sent?

o A o<

. Height average grade to highest point of 700f. oo

Size, front

Material of foundation
faterial of underpinning
Kind of £00f e e

No. of chimneys

Framing lumber—Kind

depth

_No ston& o __solid oz filled land? earth or rock? _____ S

_ Thickness, top bottom cellar

Height 'Trhitr.'knws

_Rise per foot Roof covering

Material of chimneys .. of liring e Kirnd’c‘Jf heat .o fuel
Dressed or full size? I —

Corner posts -

Sills

Girt or ledger board? Size -

Girders.

e Size e e e o Columns under girders Size

Max. on centers .-

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters:

On centers:

Maxin:ain span:

If on2 sbw Huilding with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.

1st floor, 2nd ,3rd e
1st foor..... . 2nd , 3rd
1st floor. ,2nd ) , 3rd

3 FOOF i e e

IR 3¢ U

BRI -} PR——————

height? e

If a Garage

No. cars now accommiodated on same lot__m. to be accommodatzd__,_number commercial cars to be accommodated ... -

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed buxldmg? —

APPROVED:

OX-1a)a) wmx?

Miscellaneous

_ \Vill work require disturbing of any trecona public street?...2O.—

‘\Vlll there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

“‘gee that the State and City requxren'ents pertammg thereto are

,obsewed?_:mf...-

INSPECTION COPY

- . .
— S B e s e g "ﬁﬁ B N y -
—*‘u'-ra »-nl*» B e Bt g RerY P AP Wm o A

ngrxature of mmerZ/ / ( 2 /f

- = Ve v
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Owner m\w&..\v \ Lt m._mﬂm\\ = = b R “ Coy L _ _ . _ - ” _
, ! ' ! 1 , ' ! . i ! : ,
Date of permit \kx\ S5 V b | | | W ¢ | | ‘
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Final Noetif. — - ‘ . oy S Lo # | o
| : b S | | | L o
T S AR R A AR
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H}icﬂ 8/15/55 J\.Xl, 2-:, }-955

3 £8 Cumberland Ave,e=itinor cian es ird iex rovesent of outside wall

--T, raltor sodsan
82 Gumberlad Ave,

bear e BoClatsite

fou securvs & vallding rer=it on Uctober 14L.., 1952 =0 ai¥e alterstions
e Lm re.swnts of tie buildis~ abl tue shove locat .o, but no work was started
witnin tiree Lostns of Lie cuie of issusnce of the erxeit, .nu Lie permit vecame
void,

Un Jasuary 3rd, 1955 a siallar pemdt was 1ss ed to jou for the sase work:

*fo e ai e door to window ou side of vwelilag. 1o 1e 1ilc about 14Y of
asutoice wa'l in firee s.ory in idtcien, 2xi st ws, 16" o1 cenlers, clap=
boarded wn ~utside. To replace ix6 sill under t is : 11 to be rsplaced.
(Third 2;. ..e.t wil’ cot be :.od uatil fire esca.e 1t erected)”

Un February 2, 1955 our i.srector re-orted tnat s new window had beea cut
in, tuat it loo ed w3 thou i a purt of the si.l nad besn replaced alihough there
are gaps in the Lrick undorpi min direct!:- under the sill, that the new work had
act boun clapboarded, leavin; ‘erely tie roughboarding exposed, that the door hao
nob Leen runlaced by 3 window. e wde t oo luspections afier that, the last on
July 12th und each tie ke reported no further work done, Since no werk apparently
k1a beon doas on tie job for 3 -eriod exceecin, . ive months, th¢ ,ermit h.s azain
lapsed, and if you desire Lo chan’e the Jonr Lo a wiiwow, it will e necessary to
secure another building :ermit,

If, “owever, the e>terior wall is lelt without weather-proof coveri:gs, sush
as cla boards, the work you 'ave alrcudy done is in violation of the Building Code
and il 1s necessary t-at tiis violation be corrected by applying tke usal felt and
cenventional veather-proof siding of soze character. If bthe siil r: s not been thoe
roughly corrected, it should be, No additicnal permit will be needed to zpply the
weat!er-Lroof covering oan the exterior wall nor to make good the defects in t:e 3il1]
or underpinning,

¥'e shall erpect triz vinlation of the Bullding Code as to oisaion of weather-
proof covering to be pade good before August 15%h, 195¢.

Vory truly yours,

warren Kc¢Denald
Inspector of Buildinga
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'APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Tﬂx of Structure . *.3;5‘.;:__.‘-:1%?:13

Poctlind, Maing .28 A__.Z.,._}..::.:i.. U
Tothe X\‘QPECTOR OF BUILDI\GS POKTLANR, MAINE

Tihe undersigned hersby applies for a permil o excat aller rm&mk:kmmfl thefollowing building Srucblr € igaiparhs
in accordange with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zouninz Ox *irance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, {; axy, submitted herewith and the Sollowing specificetions:  ~

Location o Deyvordand ave. Within Fire Limits? ___~€S_ Dist. No.__ 3
Owner's pame and address Ssltom 2od.on, An mrheslaill SV Telephone 2002 _

" Lessee’s name and acdress - ‘Telephone.
Contractor’s nanze and 2ddress e GTEX: 'I‘elephomz:'..r'__._._~ _—

Architect - - - Specifications _ el No. of sheets .
Proposed use of building .. Suellins honce No. {amilies ..&l
Lastuse spartrezt hooee : No. families 3.
Material.._lwo. stories ___25... Heat e e Style of roof Roofiag
- Other buildings on same lot Py 1
" Estimated cost $_SE&. 300 }?‘-\\ Fee$_ .90
‘ ) Genexal Descript on"&f New Work-.

0 \..:.:nS« coor to window ca sidw 01 3y ng. o rebuild (.Lu.:f “LY of evtside wall
iv. Tirst story in kitchen ‘M gr certers, cispro.urded on o utsice.
1o replace Lxb st 1‘ M-ﬂr L & " e rerlaced,

{tird apertnent o

E:\/\» w// AT P
P L—MQ\ M«H{ ~x/=»44~

It is un! ws!r'o’ thas this permit doe: not include instcliation of heatirg cpparatus wkich is fo be taken out separalely by und in
thenar:s of the Seatitg contractn. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO oirer

- Details of New Work . o
Is any plumbing involved in this LYY . —— Isany electrical work involved in this tork. N
Is connection to be made to public sgwer? If not, what is proposed for sewage? :
. Has septic tank notice been sent? __Form notice sent?
Height average grad2 to top of plate Height average grade to highest péint of reof.
" Size, iront - depih - No. stories . ‘____solid or filled land? __:__.:.._eagth or 1OCk? e
Material of foundation . . Thickness, top - bottom . cellar
Material of underpinning . — _ Height . . Thickness
Kind of roof - Rise per foot . "Reof covering : -
No. of chimneys — . Material of chimnays.. of lining Kind of heat
Framing lumber—Kind.... : . Dressed or full size? .
Corner posts ) Siils— __Girt or ledger board? Size
Girders. o mmm—  commee T —— T under girders . Size e Aax. on centers ...
Studs (outside walb and carrying partitions) 2116 0. C. Bndgmg in every floor and flat roof span aver 8 feet.
Joists and mfters‘ : - 1st flan: : e 2d 3rd roof
On centers: - - Ist floor 20d. ey 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1st floor. , 2nd . 3d roof
If one story building with masonry walls. th:cknws of wall:? . height?

I a Garage

No. cars now accommodated An same lot. ..., to ¢ accommodated . number commercial cars to be accommodatedm”

Vill automobile repairing be done other than mitor repairs to cars habitually stored i the proposed building?.
‘ - Miscellaneous

’ lel work teqmre dxsturbmg of any tiee on a publtic street?._ no.——

APPROVED:

; Wﬂl there be in charge of the ahove work a person competent to

see that the State and C\ty requxrements pcrtaxmng thereto are

‘.éw,gm f& %J%M/L ‘7’obrs¢.:rved?_.,_..s._. g

- q‘gm wre afo-mm M é ﬁ ,%M
unwmmu copY
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. Br 88 Jumierirnd ave,

; Los 2/8/%

- Januery X7, 199

‘e wslled ¢o Zowan Copy to: Zirectes o
¢ ' preriand ave,.,

ealth Jept.

Jear ..r, bodran:

Un.Octover 14 we issuszid < nT
"Ho chance lour to window cn side of taeiiing el S0 i
verlund ave.) 10 relaild abour 14 Ieet of sitel ik well in
firsv svory In kitchen, Zud, iiuds, 1u indhies on cenbors, J
Ciaparied on oulsiie. 4o rejploze 4xo slil wnier thls wall .
A to be replaced,®

%
-

Jn cuecxking severdi tikes since
LT, Or Jnspector nas fuund thot norc o7 e .ore bws been
sterted, 1he wasl jate of duspeciion wes Joousrg 23, which
’ is zore then Lhree munths fron the fate of i:uuance of the
X raitl, 4

issiunce of the pere-

134

Ifhe vuiiding vode yroviacs that :iier & pertit has
been: issued, 17 the operati.ng involved wre rot covaenced
within theee sonuug of tnc date of Issuance, the per.it .
i shall Leoume vold, In suen o cace and she week Intented is
o~ i t L laties atlenpter, o nes erndt hus o oo arpliel Zor
1 And e rea ililng perait Jee poid,

10 1s iy Inression Liot you Ll hove Leen dirscted

by the ilesalill Jexro.eat 1o currec. conlitions, wnd under

\ such circumstances we 19 nst wish o lapse the pormil une
\ iess absolutely necescary.

. Will you be good enough to let me h...4, rreferably
\\ in writing, youu you plan to do about this work--“efore
| February 8, 1954. 1n eveut we io not hear from you by ihat
3}‘ date, or, if you zre unable o promis an early stari of Lae
work, we shall be compelled vo consider the permit as lapsed
anl of no more value,

, Very truly yours,

. ) Warren HeDonald -
WHed/8 Inuspector of Bulldings -
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AP 88 Curberland Avenue
WMeD  10/19/53

Octoter 13, 1953
Gopdon Kartin, Supervisor of Housiwg Inspection, Health Jeps=tnent

“arcen Kedona)4, Inspecter of Buildings
Application for permit for alterations and repaivs at €8 Cumberland aveanue,

Attached 1s the application for perud’ =nd perwit cerd for ti.e above lab,
a3 a result of our telsphons conversaiion,

Fleose nobte thet the applicant ;ives voe lust use &8s & 3efaxdily apartmant
heuse ard the progosed use as 8 2-famliy dwelling houss, indtceting wder zeneral
description that there is a thlird spartment walch will not be used until additiconal
means of esress have been provided,

Jhere seens Lo te some queswion as Lo whetner or ot there ray (e 8 store
in the Jirst otory cf this building, perhaps i1l jally couverted for living quarters,
or peruaps intended to be so couverted. If either of the latiar are the case, will
you be yood encugh to cdvise us au that cheryzs rrom store %o living cusrters should
be inciuded in the sppiicataon for the peradt, and ve vill nsed a sketcn or plan of
the arrange: snt of rooms, showing windows in sath roca etc., nd tho character ol
use of sach roos as bedroon, sitchen ete.

I* you find everything catisfactory for s aguance of %he rermit without
comuent, it will be helpful if ysu will epprove the inspection coyy of the applicatioa
in the spece provided.

WheD/B Inspechor of buildings

Attachmant: Inspection cory of application and permit card

.

Leovunmi, TRt Y
RS N .

E X -~

s »3




«‘34’_- oo B8 dmmberleme  we.

) i g
Y+ onr ) PoLoe e xRty cost T t.
CITY OF PORTLAND A ‘a‘?“ UobGay - Ehae 'H X u
» . L e tiler
HEALTH DEFARTMENT ) - f [ e vpak 17, 1%
U3
HOUSING DIVISION DN Lfaores aril 18, o 4
- ab et 4
A8 17, -
Erse 2railhs  sptuasl,
oz 'w L ueet
certle: o, Talw
Dear Sur
Oe___ ‘p.ah 145 T —————— 0 231304t eus rude L f L'e prerlaes joc. ted
. o Aple plerd ieme, wticrd

M ccompliance a1th the ordinances FElAting T Bousing conditions ess foant os detarjed

In accordernce witn the Freviston . of the slove ofdinan- e U aT® Fefe s wP3ef=4 U calie t tlege
aefe ts according to stecificaticts s1thin s time Li1.its alliesd laztire to emedy woth tnas i g e w1}l
becessitats lega) .oty

et ——
te e

Nt Lereifd ©F L{Tovemenls fei.irel e} TEOUERITALY pafrite et 0 atr ot Do (Lledned fro- the
Putlaine fusjer tor Healtsn Fire or ot-e. Coty Dot w02y Trecw rust oo tragees te.ire the aurh 1s started
I vos a2iticual 1nfernatyo, 1s desares wvasat rotele,rone tne Houag s Lervisar at tras Offgoe
telepiione 42131 exteasion 206 hingis HOtLle Rnas Pl oe us sown as aal 6 TTecliws tave Ceen Cap el
Yers tro . oscours
Foasz e v 1z oD
VAV R Heajtn Dirmoeor
R A
¢ s

Hossaoe S perviaer

YINLATIONS § SPFCIFICATIONS

crvesenn

== Responsibility of Owper or igent b Respoasibility of Occupant

¢ | urblies

“heck end nave yopaire~ ali plusbing =n Ju ing . {zxwuzre: na follove:r

‘8] .emir or recing trep S lhe kitchen sic” @ t & liret floor
epartzent ri ¢,
PN ‘p.“ ‘e e

8, oheck &nd RMeve r orefred 211 eleotrier) Sdrirg and electriesl fixtiowes
b raghoul the strudtiTe. Attenticn is Cirecte: te t'e licse wires
in the 'ixture latel in the be roan of tac first floor g artrent

i righte

b, irovide sdequste srtifictsl flluednmation in the firet flour railvay
left,

e | Spsaxel frpoire

At in good eader all dila-ddited and hazardous wrt: of the + ructwro

ss followss

8) Espair the plester in the hele ir the Kitches celling in t.e virse
floor apertzrent right,

b} <epleos the mlsainy ~lester on the vedroo: ceiling in tie sesond
flocr gpurizcnt.

8 Fieplece ihe ulasing “lsster in toe hallway lecding fram the first
to o recand Moor,

d) “epeir = re;leco the warn, loose tresd 44 Us foot of e cellar

R B!H!ix' Lﬂﬁyu
o, fapalr ar re dece tho leeRing roof.
H ) ) noes s Iress Uord. "daps

a; Toke sleps to ricd the :2vel, vs of wir infestaties and ser=in,
o ruspest thal you prease tiw pervier s of oo cualified -ereon
v g the werk,

The alove ent. fe” apuditians -re iz vlaiet'on of the following
erlinances, "Minlmm stamerde for Tatin®’ (eou aney®, "mthority to eeete
&Tidin&a“ e -ust te earrroted oo or belfire il 18, 1952,

To: Housing Davisson fhealtsn Departamnt Loc. as Cenderland ave,

From

aotrtied, have bees cuiectes to our satiafuction,

Mate Lor « 1> ot 2nd F1 #pt

This 18 to wnfors veu rhat deficiencies of shich tris Depart.ent has been Bldg ¢ hire Elecg (ther

Issued Farch 17.1952

Hemarbs: Expires “4rid 18,1952

Si1grsture

(Please return to Housing Division of Hewlth Depsrtrent when corrections have been OAPLETED)
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ceas ..

1
1};('“ ’ La B4 cumiepigd v, .
Ermoy's Ple o ~i2ty@nd P e .
CITY OF PORTLAND . } { ‘ Bty B Yired S 03 (ner A
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 'H ., -t Pssvies  res. "§a1 AL .
HOUSING DIVISION ~ PR . / Ll’\;:x:e» I FEECRIND EE -
f@&”lﬁ:%‘i: , ‘.‘
Tre it llter e tyiTal .
Aosafor | reet ’ .
s e, roine . .
Dear Sar
On 3 SN S IV LA Nl wis cale of tve resisen lueated .
at Doy A imiloadi v e ary .4 hla. 3 ®©i.v e - ¥, <
.\o.n-ctlplum:e 1l% lhe ofdinanices Frialing to ! Shlhy condaticas ses fumia Us detaziey Le iow
. In 2 cordence eytn vtw PP visads of the Glive tapcun e L oare mepey 1lesrl to corrTed™ trirse '
defects aciording to simcifscatioes sithun tre Tite [1mits o loaw Faroure t viagly eilh tass oty e wail .
necessitale legel a tian
Noae fepaars oo 18T verwnls [2: 523 o, B¢ 251028 feil s @ iCa 4re o te (btained from the .
Burlding Itspecte: Healtn bire or oxber Cate fro aptopere Trose suc tecttasned Leture te Lopp 15 startes ) )
1t an 3dd1treral rnfurteticn .o desifes ag g1 s Leieud e tie Hulsita ~upesviser ar tegs OfF, o i “ ég‘
teleprione 32,131 extesaion o o- hin. EO L S TS S Coas s, PITE Ty Maae Zeen cuwrpletel N
Ver. te... Loure ‘
Faears % - ,it, ¥D -
- - . - ~ . Healvn [urec: or »
by L
M)!m_'i—xri—‘?_'e;vnor '
YIOLATIONS & SPFLIF TCATIOAS
== Responsibility of Owner or Agent i Besponsibility of Occupant
N g P
Theoa on neve re aired all ;lumidn  end Cdueblay flxtur . a0 fali-ow. e R
v/ .eelr @ a09 o 90ld wrwr feucwt dn e first [loor puerteest .
rear. !
b -epelr or rm luce tw  rores, iraken or 1 eiel wter ko ly e S '
ivam the Ilr»t flo~r w L eegond -~ 3 arteunt Sropt.
¢; -oweir or re:lace tiw =ink “rein in the reoond {1l o 8 erirment pesr.
d) hewalr a- re:lece tae Wreler. 7 el 4n the bollet rosw £ e Iirst .
i flror - -artesnt rase,
[ B) heselr v e o wes uggeu tuiley L b wilet rom o1 e <
tecay. Yinr e aricant € omt.
£, ‘cotilate tho tolle’ romxs of e 1lrs. flooe 8 .artment re*r, eccrd
floor spartzent frezt, seomnd flocr e ertcant reep, by oftiw= a
windew to e atelde eir, o en a, Tove. vertilain, syeten,
85 degiriasl .ol eent A
a) Check und have ce alro! all elrctrio viriry snd eleetrie fixt.pes -
tTou out tne Ptrusiire.  attentlon 1 iliecte . U tie 1OOse  ixtires /
in tae kitanen, be Poem- of the segaed lonr w,erincit fromt, th .
kitehmn and tallet rox <f e mern: loer arerta ot resr. .
h)  revide elsourte st fclal,illumirsticn in the sccond flowor hellueys,
srpoyural ceoajss
ut e tood veedr s)) Uil aicater end lererdco s certs of the -tructue- .
ey fBllove: , :
s leoplacs eRliawve ™ alred nll .fis 1iie~ an =lsslyy w.rdou L Bhe g, (’
cemeo gy ooty Wiid Al cpd deor frprer,
b) cerlse all derrotive and misclr . utty, attentle te {r-cts to
vyl dov in the Vltchen end l<drooms ef the first floor cpemtment .,
rear, the bitchsr rn: b poom of the mo ot -l 3 ert-ent tr=mt, . .
tor kltchsn end Lo roms of the rComi Plar atortuent re. T .
e Copelr @ re loec bt misrlug e ter oo She wlle end ceilinys
theayh ul e <metire,  Stlentdon Ly dipcoted to e vallr ane
esiling » 4in the Uiret Cloor soertnect resy,
To: Housing Division, MHealth Departaent Lie de, rabeiimnc ove,
Date loc » 15 Ist,2nd, frapt ‘o ) i
This 1s to 1nform sou that deficiencies of entch this Departrent has been BldeX  Fire X FlecX (ther / B
notified, have Leen corrected to our sut.sfacthon Issurd March 15. 15~52 5
Hemorks- . [ Bpnedortl 16, 1952 »
Signature *
C e
(Please return to Housing Division of Health Bepirtrent wnen corrections huve been QAMETED) >
.
£ R )
,
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Farticnlar attenticn is Jireeted t. the hazr - v oxy sed nres .
. thse (3} feet occurre fu beck of tir stova - o ¢ chimpey 4n Lhe R
h firme floce poarsment resr, tho wvalle ol ¢ gL in the tollet SN
. roor of the firat floor sporirent rear, lie .. rous of tle first : '
P floora ertment sanr, the vmll and ceiling in v Alet room end ) 'y
bniresm of thesecond Cloow #rsriment fromt s - zitchen o s Pt
secory! Yl-u  prerteent vesr, s Uwe first aps | ~ad flear hallwsy, ‘_‘
. 2} ‘emalr o ol doors in ta be poome of the Tiret floem A erbe s
K o ment roar, tha kitchon of tlesscoand floe: apariomt floar, tiv Cew
' . tolletroon of the Iirat flesr e «~trent rear, S el
' 0} Yermir or repieer the ogut cide -ipht,stefvuay sed g ch. )
g} Uemalr o roulic¢  Jhe loakiny (utter @ the rl; b, reor e o . -
N ths truenre. '

o Entsences sod Incepdtery Songitdorn 3
: a} ‘temsve the trach, 1i%ttor and aeatrugses £ron the caves in the *

vecant gn¢ 'd floor bedroom end hallusy, she vacant segond R
. fioor apurteent veur snd froa the bacoment. ‘

The atov: pruticned enditions ere in violotion of the falicwing orde T
inanses: "iiplewms Stnnderds for Contdimel Ceowsaner®, Viutnerity Lo Vacote
o Bulidings® and ruri Le correctec on or be.ipre spril 17, 10s2.
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‘ .. CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE ’
- , ‘ DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION compramt no, _8790-181
COMPLAINT e
.~ - INSPECTION COPY Date Received__ 10/21/50
\ Location___ 88 usar Cumberiand Avenue Use of Building B <
. Owner's name and address _Ray tetaon, 92 otete Tireet T S Tclcphqgc__ e ] L
. N L:f_,(),r ?,’7_ P e 2 Jat et 07 w0 F(/' AT e -
o Tenant’s name and address”_____ 7 . ¢ . e - . ___ TTelephone_. __ _____ .. __ M
- - Ot L
Y Complainant’s name and address_ _ el . e .2 e, 'Telephone _ . . N \ .
) T .
. 1 Description: Jeilinex of kitchen--rear apartment 1st floor in danger of falling, e
- Electric vilrins dancerous, €L \
» - _— - .
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Location - 84—88 Cumberland Ave,

Owner - Mrs. Caroline Wentworth

N Date of HD Order - March 17, 1952
Mrs. Caroline ‘Yentworth,

58 Oxford Street,
Portland, Maine

Dear Mrs. Wentworth:

Tncluded in order of Houeing Division of Health Dspartment concerning the
ebove premises, are features of structural repeir or improvement of outeide
porches, steps or outside wells or of supports of building in the cellar.

If these improvcazents involve important features of foundations or framing
{nct Including euch mi.or matters as railing and floor board repaira), & buili-ng
vermit from Lhis depsrtiient 15 requirsd before the work is sterted. Applicat."u
fov such a permit 1s made at this office over the counter on forms furnished 1y us.

The applic ticn wmst be made by somecne who knows about the details of con-
gt~uctis1 n a general wey, who cen give the total eet imated coat of that part of
tne werk iucla”ed in the »uilding permit, cnd pay the modeet fee.

Witk the spnlicantion must be £iled o plan by way of ¢ »lue print with 23l
of tRe ‘niowratio. on 1t printed from the oririnal, this plan to be mede by scon3
p~ & nesoo.ozel to the usuel way of meking such plans and cipable of figur.is
ous “or himeelf tae materiasls, size, spacing, eto. required by the puilding Cnde.

Much as we desirs to be of the greatest possible assistance 0 you in “: 153~
{ri vour butlding up to good and safe stendards, the pressure of work in "his
o0¢.1sce prevents 1@ consulting with you about the details or aivising yov as =C LOW
¢~ 53 ahou* malbing the plan., Frequently ismuance of such pernits ie delayed Tacanfe
£ svplicant dces not furnish informeticn as above.

Very truly youwrs,

Wicﬁfﬁ Inspector of Buildings
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- 5—"- . STAYFGNT SCOTPWYTUG I LIunTION FIR BUTLDTUG PERVIT
\ - s 3 for I cur gurcge o
at g4_gg vumb.rlind avenue Date 7/€/%7 -
/ Z
1. In wioge nare is ti1s title of the property now recor.:ed? (9/" 04( ) (gmz__
2. are tae boundiries A1 the property in the vi cinity o. the p“o},o.,ed ,n chox .
clearly on wnhe rround, .nd how? —- . pwf l A
5. Is the outiine of tac propoce’ work no st ked out upon the :'rolmd'7 )"I/D If
not, will you socisy wae Inspeztion ')i"A.'.:f. waen the eopk is st kb/‘/i)llu and he- -
rore .."y of the :work it cormrnced? 2 7 Mazﬁz‘/ /') /f‘ -
/
‘l (14
LN nat ic Lo bve .xiLium projection or Sverhung o ezves or drip? f .
5. Do you cosume fuly - sponsibility .or tue corrsotness of tue locaticu plan or S
Sluorment of locatlon 1iled it thils application, wud Jdoes it show tie corplete .
outline of the proposed work on the Tround; inc.owdint buy wip- iows, perenes and -t
. . . .
ovhier projcetions? 2 -
C. 7o you wisume full Sponsibiiity sor tne correcincss o7 -1l st -Lements in che s .
upplication concernin- the cizes, Je.ign 'nd use of the proposed bulldin-? - A
7. Lo you underztand that in case zhances .ve proposed ir the location of the wWork .
or in any of the details s speeified in wne application thut ¢ roviged plan and -
application nust be qubmlttnd to tails office “efore the chun s nre ne.de Pt .
: td
(U Hur 2 Sé«x ‘
Ny
Y TR Tt e o NS e A s oo T i <+ L e Y i e ; !
y :
iy
Chir w5
A iy N
"\'*,’V{ ' '“"f«m »
Tt 15 understood that this pernnt does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be mkm ot sé?fc’:‘trlx I% &nd in the name of
the heating contractor, HL:‘
hemlock Details of New Work
not knowm Height average grade to top of plate. __8%4% ,
Size, front. _Z0% __ _depth___Z0'  No. stories. & Height average  rade to highest point of roof . 2% . .
. . v
To be erected on rolid or filied land ? selid —. —_earth or tock?_earth
e erected d or filied CRASIEY
Material of founation. m‘ﬁ'_ir_cLﬁU]-llluckness top.. . __hottom - — v
Material of underpinning. _— — ———Height . ___ _ _______ _Thickness. . __ __ _____ __
Kindof Ruol_ BB Rige per foot. 7% _ _ Roof covering. £5uhslt rooling Class € Und, Leb,
No of chimneys__BO____ Material of chimneys._ - - -——-ofliving <V
Kind of heat. ng_ <Typeof fuel. _ . _Isgas fitting involved ?

. v L4 . . o
Corner posts__ Sills_ ax8 Girt or ledger hoard?. ___ __ ___ Sin - - v
Material columns under girders — e —Size . Max. on centers. _ ... __ ;
Studs outside walls and carryiug partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. DBridging in every floor and flat roof ’
span over 8 feet.  Sills and corner posts arl one piece in cross section. oo

Joists and rafters: Ist floor__goneymte _ ong , 3rd roof _#x8
On coenters: 1st floor S ) 1 1; B 3rd roof__&%
Maximum span: st floor -, 2nd e, 3rd roof L
If one story bui! ang with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_. . _ _ e height? 0 .
If a Garage i
Na. cars now aecommodated on same Jot nopa —, to be accommodated L N
Total number commercial cars to he accommodated none

Will automobile repaiving be done other than minor repairs to cars habitvally stored in the proposed building? _qq

Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade trec on a public street?

- R

Will there he in chage of the ahove work a person competent to sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
are observed?_ Y88 P ¥ra, Gollle Gerbe

wa
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INSPECTICN CQEf/Mﬁ( QM{;’Z’SZEW Wz Pt 7 /L(ff ) \\D 3 .

o ———

CETER OF FIRE DEPY, '
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- %3, [ FTED BUSTESS 0l

¢ . o* T Jh‘%\‘ Permit ‘Vo.._._._u_f_
H“'f APPLICATION FOR BEHIMIT

_lass of Building or Type of Structure_ _zhira Viiss
July g, 192¢

e i P e

Portland, Maine, .

The undersigned herelry applies for a permit te crect altm—tnstait the following building structnre-equipment in -

uceordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if
any®submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location__£4-57 Cunberiind franuy Ward_L Within Fire Limits?__ 28 _Dist. No._3
- " £ e . .
Owrer' STTTESEES name and address___ 427+ Goldie fsrbsr, 35 Cunborlaud sve.

—Cephone
Contractor’s name and address 4e = Grigge, €3 St. Lawrenca  St. Telephone 2-8696

Architect’s name and address

oy 4 ks . o ey pvs. e
Proposed use of building. < £8F GETEEE -No. families...

i . S T
Other buildings on same lot %~ 2 fenmily dwelling touses

Plans filed as part of this application 2. y8s No. of sheets... 1

Estimated cost $_4_§_§.’_____ FFee $.__'.75_____
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material No. stories Heat Styleof roof____________Roofing__

Last use -No. families___________

General Description of New Work

To arvet s cor {Mdane gerngw 200 x YO!

IR e o
It is understood that this permit tlucs not include instatlation of heating apparatus which is to be (1kux ovut séff:ﬁ’ﬁml% IR y andun &hc name of
the heating contractor,

o)g
h‘:_m;ock Details of New Work A
- not known Height average grade to top of plate._ 8'4%
Size, front__Z0QY depth 0 _No, stories..L____eight average grade to highest point of roof_ A&*

"T'o he erected on solid or filled land? _______ __Suli&ﬁ_m__carth or rock ?-__€arth

Material of foundation.gengrste Lrench waldIThickness, top bottom
Material of underpinning. Height Thickness
Kind of Roof_Bip Rise per foot— 7" ___ Roof covering.#32bslt rooling Class € Und, Lzb.
No. of chimneys 89 Material of chimneys. of lining
Kind of heat o Type of fucl Is gas fitting involved?.
* Corner posts. 228 Sills__4%8 Girt or ledger hoard? Size
Material colunms under girders Size. Mazx. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Dridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet.  Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor_—gqneete a2nd , 3rd roof._2x8 _
On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof &1
Maximum span: {st floor. 2nd , 3rd roof.
11 one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height 2.
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on sane lot nope -, 10 be accommodated 3
“Fotal numher commercial cars to he accommodated nope _

Will automobile repaiting be done other than miinor repairs to cars habitvally stored in the proposed building?_—_gqo

Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a pulilic street? no

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to sec that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
arc observed?_ Y83 ¥rs, Goldle Gurbe

& S "l Lol
INSPECTION cpzdn'« W Fraturgof ouner //
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Vard } Permit No. 8”) /
Locati;m QY -%¥ CLLOWOAJA,JO

SN Owner WJ,; . Q;Eﬂte 6kﬂ,j:£ﬂ
) "_ Datex\‘ m ')/ \} /“7'

Notif. cIosmgqn : %

Inspu.\clo.,.[:g-in . e : . .-

S Final Notif.

- Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy iss‘xed
TE°

'7/*;9”3:7»-9/ Atue, o : o S -
~ o cwmuﬁwwm;‘,; ST | o s
Dot of B acalli L
SRV } 'z./w/Lr 2 ’/\L’lf\.- S o ' ; : - S
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T ey, APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Zermide—perpsy-
¢ )5:‘"" Class of Building or Type of Structure___ .

o ortland, Maine.. _ e om — j(g
Portland, M Q) 'SU [0

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a pe-mit to erect alrer install the following building structure eqm'pmcngi cordance
with. t1e Laws of tha State of ‘Maine, the Buildiag Code of the City of Portland, plens and specifications, if any, mbmiw'ﬁerewm;
and the following specifications:

' ' S .
Location_84+88_Unmbarlerd hyemme . Ward & Within Fire Limits!_¥98_._Dist. Nou8
Owner’s @s-Lwssacs name and addres.J;sJM_ﬁorher,JumhnﬂMJﬂmnﬂ_Trfophmr i .

2
Contractor’s name and addrabé?.ﬁ.&.ﬁWncB 8b, ' Telephone. 26688
Plans filed_ya8 _No. of sheets L.

Architect e o m s e —_
Proposed use of building.——5-csr-geTARE No. families
Other buildings on same ot 2 = 2 femily dzelliry houses —

Fec $— 2 75

Fstimated cost $.468e — ———
Description «f Present Building to be Altered

£ roo f-___,p'itch____—Rooﬁng__M_ﬂ____——

No. families.

Style ¢

Material __mand___No. stories__ 1 Heat .
2 car gerige

General Descripticn of New Work

To demclish existing & car garsge 14Y x 25 and
7o tuild naw three car frime garaga 20% x 201 ag stown on plan sutmitted

Last use

Do you egree to tightly end pernmznently cloze all sewers or draius conneoting with publle
ture to be demoli - ad, under the supervisicn

or private zewsry from this tuilding or struc
end to ‘he spproval of the Department of Public Works of the Uicy of Portlund? Yes

It is understood that this nermit does not include installation of heating apparatus which ‘s to be taxen out separately by and in the name of

the heating contractor. .
hemlock Details of New Work
dregsed Height average grade to "p of plate AT L . \
Size, front 2gt  depth 2 No. stories L _Height average grade to highest point of roof__~18%
—ealld __earth or rock? earth !

To be erected on solid or filled % a’?
Material of iomxdationcnnnmhe-imnh_ﬁﬂll.’ﬁ’lmuop

Height
er foot 1% . _Roof covering_lﬁahé\l-.ummwﬁ.

hottom.

Thickness.

Material of unc’;erpinning
Kind of Roof hip Rise p
no Material of chimney:

Type of fuel
Silts____4xf_ Girt or ledger board?

—of lining.

No. of chimney:

Is gas fitting involved P ———

Kind of heat 2o—
Corner posts—4x8

Size.

Material columns under girder: Size— Max. o center:
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 9x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span ovor § feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cress section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor—_tonarata _, 2nd 3rd roof__R¥8

On centers: 1st floor. ——2nd , 3rd , roof 2!

Mazimum span’ 1st floor. 2nd , 3rd ,roof - o ———
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height ?.

If a Garage '
No. cars now accommodated on same lot ] , to be acconunodatl;d 8
nons

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated
no

Will wutomohile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.

Miscellaneous
no

ublic strect?.

. Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade trec on a p!
the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

Will there be in charge of the above work a persou competent to see that

are observed 7 __y88 — ¥rs. Goléle Qerber .
‘ Signature of owncr. o ) y Vi S Lo
gy (el L KICGT] v

N

\ " INSPECTION COPY
ot
A




Ward /  Permit No. 3 '7// 0/ 3 _
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;
Noti{. closing-in

S |

N Inspn. closing-in

\ Final Notif.

N ol T, /, /. .oy
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£ /
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ZONING LOCATION ...vvivivieaniinnnns PORTLAND. MAINE gl i

PE'RMIT ISSUED

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTIAND. MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 1o erect, alter. repair, demolish:, move or installthe  following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the {39, Por!ﬂnd with plans and specifications, if any, submirted herewith and the following ;peciﬁcations}
LOCATION .. b% 9!6.“.’?". and " Avéatie 7 i re s s Fire District. _#1 0, #2 O

1. Owner's name and address Paul Yankowsky = 49, Avlantic Ave, S2, Port Telephone . 799—319’ .es

2. Lessee’s name and address ...... G -7 7rrrre e Telephone .ovvvvennenn.
3. Contractor’s name and address ... .iiiiiiiiiiiiisiiaieans ereeraerees ey ve.. Telephone .......ovevenn
P RS AR AL ... No.of skeets .......
Proposed use of b\iildin;i v 3 Lamr Yy e RPN No. families .....ovnen
] 2 ramly . -

LASUUSE tevvuornsnenorsasnsnosssssaacsnaoss R R T No. familizs ......... .
Material ... unee No. stories ....... Heat ....ovvvnnen .. Styleofroof . ovvvneennens v...Roofing....oovevvivnnnns
5 Oth-cr buildings on same lot .... GO0 T et terieacesiess s eeeesaanes heaereeeeeeen
Estimated contractural cost S...... . Appeal Fees S.ooeeen 60 00 ..

! FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ......... e Base Fez oy yge  ++-+--25:00
@ 775-5451 Late Fee  ........ Ceeeees

! 65.00
4 TOTAL S e 5 .......

! Change of use {raan 2 to 3 families vith new apt
on 3rd floor, alterations as per plans.3 sheets of plans Stamp of Special Conditicns

send permit to # 3 04166

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

- and mechanicals.
. ) yeDBETAlLS OF NEW WORK yes

X Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... existing - Is any electrical work involved in this work? ............

T Is connection to be made to public sewer? ....... ... If not. what is proposed for sewage? ....oovviiieencnnes

Has septic tank notice been sent? ...... i . Form notice sent? ...vveeuinvnnnns Ceeerieseresaians .
e Height average grade to top of plate .....ooveninvnnenes Yeight average grade to highest point of roof ...... Ceeieeees
\ Size, front .evviveneens depth..vonvanes . No.stories ...... ..solidorfilledland? ........... earthorrock? ....oovennn
S Material of foundation .o evenerrensenerniines Thickness, 10p ........ bottom ........ cellar ..ooiiienane Ceireenen
o Kindofroof ..ooveeviaiinenets v....Riseperfoot....ovvinieennnns Roofcovering.o.oooovenenens Cheeiaseserreenes
; ; No. of chimneys ....... e Matcerial of chimneys ....... oflining.......... Kindofheat ..........fuel. ... ...

Tl Framing Lumber—Kind .......oo.c0s Dressed or fullsize? coo.oeennnn CoOrner posts vvveevvecsnns Siils ovvvnann .
, . Size Girder ........ cerieans Columns under girders «.o.o.ovvenen e S1Ze e Max.oncenters ........ RN

\ . Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
T Joists and rafters: Ist floor ......... vevee2nd Ll ceea3rd e yroof Loiieiiiiana
T On centers: 15t flOOF vevennvvnnnnnn J2nd eeeeieienn L3rd veeieeinnes .roof L.l e
::_’A' o ~ Maximum span: 15t floor vvveiiennnnes J2nd ... eeaaes 3rd e ,roof ... e
' ( BRI o}‘:c;smr‘y building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .......ovveviaeeenne. eeeeaneeene height? c.o.vivveeraes
st L , IF A GARAGE
x g “2*No, cars now accommodaied onsamelot. ... .to beaccommodated ... .. number commercial cars to beaccommodated . .. ..
i;‘ L \Villvi{glor‘n'bbilc repairir_mg be done other than minot repairs 1o cu- nehittally stored in the proposed building? ..........
. . "APPROVA LS'BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS ] no
f b, "'BUILDING INSPECTION—~PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of any tree onapublicsﬁccl? .....
T ZONING:  fivvevri i
T BUILDING COBLL covvvnnnnninienns TR Wil there be in charge of the above work a person competent
et Fire Deptat vovvueereerncneenes e eereeees to sec that the Stggagand City requirements p‘t‘:'rtaiqning thcréto
‘ . - Health Depti .ovvviniinnnns SN are observed? ....... . " ’
i Signature of Applicant .. Vel Yank: 'ééky ........ N ... Phone#........ ELRERD
Type Name of above R R 10 20-30 40
. Other ....... R P
\ \ and Address .....c.... e ereeiseraes .
i / .
T FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY < OFFICE FILE COPY

ety - ————— —— 10 P2 AR ST IS T T NN S LR P

RPN s
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Departrnent of Human Services

A - e L . M\ -
. ( Division of Health Englneering
. _P!',UMBlNG."A‘.E.PiL. A_TIO_ b (207)289-3826
PROPERTY ADDRESS ! \ '|
TownOr | . , !
Plantat.on DR e
Street . —
Subdivision Lot # 1 - / o S r \J h
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME : PORTLAND PERMIT 4 1,667 TCWN COPY
Dete g / "
) n':'..".;ml \} L] PIUV 5 ) sl I__l___‘;gs b vunind
NS - . N I
Last: V . First . ’,_/ rpre !, Ju AL Lot #_4___1___1__1
Applicant Uhest Mumting 1maps@ior Sgneture
Name - . . . Lo
Maiing Aaaress of
Cwner/Apphicant . -
(It Otterant) s sk J a
Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: inspection Required
1ow Uiy that the Information submutted 1s Correct (o the best of my 1 have inspacted the installaton authonzed above and found 't fo be in
knowledge and understand thal any talsification 1s reass) for tne Local comphance w th the Mame Plumbing Rules

Plumbing Inspectot 10 deny & Permit

S Sl S IR L /t\.
T T T T Toc Puming Inspector Sgratars B2 NAY-YiSes

Signature ot Owner Ap, hcant

(" PERMIT INFORMATION )
This Application is for Type Ot Structure To Be Served: Piumbing To Be Installed By:
1 3} MASTER PLUMBER
1 Q/NEWPLUMBING 1 7 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
; {2 7] OILBURNERMAN
- - F
Py gfbagfﬁgo , 2 T MODULAROR MOBILF HOME E 3 . MFG D HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
3 {1 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING | 4 13 PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOVEE
4 CJOTHER -SPECFY ____ ______ .. | 5 = PROPZATYOWNER
| .
. LICENSE# (. ., . ./
K l L. d J
f ‘ Column 2 Cotumn 1
Number Hook-Ups And Piping Relocation Number Type of Fixture | Number Type Of Fixture
| | f
HOOK-UP 10 public sewer in .}- L Hosebibb SulrockA . ‘ ‘ _j Bﬁthtub (ar-d Shower)
) those cases where the cannection 1 :
s not rogutated and insaected by Fioor Drain Shower (Separate)
the local Sanitary Distnct - [— [ — - — i -
unnal 4| Sink
- L — . i
1
HOOK-UP- to an axistiny svhstiface '[Dr\nklng Fountain .~ WashBasin
! wastewaler disposal systam e t -—
! Indirect Waste /| Water Closet (Totist)

1 L —

Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc Clothes Washer

. PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary , Grease Ol Separator ' ¢« asher
lines, draing, and piping without
new fixtures Dentat Cuspidor Garbage Disposal

| Bidet Launcry Tub

1 ) : e —

]
Hook-Ups (Subtotat) Other: © | Water Heater
] 1 y .
g Fixtures (Subtotatl) Fixtures (Subtotal)
$ .| Hook-Up Fee ‘ = Column2 . Column 1
? Fixturce (Subtotatl)
> Colimn2

/ Totul Fixtures

SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE L
FOR CALCULATING FEE 3 ,

Page 1ot 1
HHE - 211 Rev. 4/83 TOWN COPY $ !

00 o o vV N TR TSPt per e By



CITY OF PORT' AND, MAINE
Department of Buuding Inspection

Certificate of GOrrupancy

LOCATION

88 Cumberland Avenue

Issued (o Date of Issue July 11, 1950

Paul Yankowsky

Thris is t~ certify tha: the building, premises,

—changed as to use unde: Building Permit No. 86=251
substautially to requiremenas of Zoning Ordinance and Build

occupancy or use, limited or ovherwise, as indicared below
PORTION OF BUILDING oOR PREMISES

Zntire

or part thereof, at the above

locaticn, built—altered

, has had final taspection, has been found o conform
g Code of the City,

and is hereby approved for

APPROVED OccuPANCY

3 ramily vwelling

Limiting Condit.ons:

This certificate superscdes
certificate 1ssued

S
s
Approved: . . —//
S T Fad (;46{ .
(Date) Inspector - -

2
e vallaing or premi-cs wnd ought to be transterred from

Covy will be faruished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

Notice: Thia certificate identifies lawtul uso of
owner to owner when property changes handa




s P o
o

X%

34

cITy OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Departmeat of Building Inspecticn

& evtificate o Hreupansy

LOCATION )
%o Lunberland Avenue

Date cf Issue

July 11, lyob
at the above jocation, bmlt—-alte:ed
has been found to conform
d for

Tssued to paul feukowsky

This TR cprtify o the L uilding. premises,
o undet Building Pamit No. 6275 )
of Zoning Otdina?\?e mg %uilding Code of the

occupancy Of use, limited of otherwise, a8 indicated below.
BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

porrion OF BURDE - ————="=
ily vwel ling

4 &b

ot part thereof,
—changed as to us has had finel inspection,
substantially t0 requirements City, snd is hereby approve

Entire

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes

certificate issued

-~
Pt
P e L daprare st
5r§ of Building
’
tobve tyanaterred from
one dollar.

Approved: o

’ o
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Inspector

s cortificate dentifies 1awtu) use of
rty changes handa.
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

B.0.C.A. USE GRO(P
B.0.C A I''PPE OF CONSTRUCTION
ZONING LOCATION

PORTLAND, MAINE . ..

To the CHIEF OF BU I DING & INSPECHION SERVICES, Por ' AND Mg

The undersigned hereb, applies ror a permut 10 erect, aler. repair, demolish, move crinstall the Sfollewmng malding, structure,
equipment or change use i accord mee wuh the Laws of the state of Mame, the Porttund B O ¢ A. Buinding Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the Cuy of Portlana with plans and specificasions. o amv. submutted herewih and the Jollewing specificarions:

LOCATION .. .88

Lessee’s nane aird address
Contracror's namesand address |

. No stories ..
Other butldings on same ot

@ 775-5451

Fire Distnict  #1 13, #2 a

No. of sheets
ce.. No. familes ..

Appeal Feey
Basec Fee
Late Fee
TOTAL

To construc meta fire escape to serve from 3rd floor

to grade as per plans. 1 sheet ofp lans.

AOLD, HUGH WITLPICK Up

Stamp of Special Conditions

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the mstallers and subcomtractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

is any plumbing mvolved in this work?

Is any clectrical work invoived in this work? , NQ

Is connect.on to be made to public sewer? ..., ..., . If not. what 1s proposed for sewage?
Has septic iank nouce been semt? oLl Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate
Size, tront
Material of foundation
Kind of roof
.. Matenal of chimneys
Dressed or full size”
Columns under girders

Thickness, top

Riseperfoot................. Roofcor ering

of lining
Corner posts
Max. on ceniers

Studs (outside walls ana carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C., Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Ist floor
Ist floor
Ist floor

Josts and rafiers:
On centers.
Maximum span

If one story buiiding with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

. 2nd

. roof

IF A GARAGE

No -arsnow accommodated on same lot

to beaccommodated

number commercial car to be accommodated

Will automobiie repairing be done other than minor fepairs 10 cars habitually stored 1n the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE
BUILDING INSPECTION PLAN EXAMINER
ZONING

—

MISCELLANEQUS
Will work require disturhing ofanvtree ona publicstreet? , . 1K

Will there be 1n charge of the above work a person competen!
to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereo

“ed

S Ny
Signature of Applicanl%%%i_i;. 4’/!%,&_‘%0 e #
re kma?f'u

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

ﬁ? SVA. /,0:////’—/_:

-

gﬁygg_’for Robe, a

APPLICAN S COPY

OFFICE *ILE copPY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT EJE[F‘MW ISSUE)]
B.0.C.A. USF GROLP
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
ZONING LOCATION 4 D ey e

\
To the CHIEF OF Bl "I DING & INSPECTION SERVICES. Pog 11 WD MAaNg

The undersigned here ~\ asplies ‘or a permut to erect, alter, reparr, demolish, move or installthe follow ing huilding, Structure,
equipment or charge use i accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O C. A. Building Codv and Zonming
Ordinance of the Cuty of Portlan " vwuh plans and specifications, if any, submirted herewith and the following specifications:
LOCATION . 88 Cumberland Avenue Fire Distnier #1 0. 92 O
I Owner’s name and address Payl. Yankowsky. ~.49. Atlantic Ave.. .So.. Port.. .. Telephone . 799+3199. . .

Lessee’s name and address

........................ o. famlies
Mdtenial ...... ..., No staries ... |, e i Style of roof Roofing
Other buildings on same lot .
Estimated contractural cost S. .. 4,000, Anpcal tees

FIELD INSPECTG  Mr o se Fee

ch use
Late Fee

TOTAL

Change of use .-un ? ¢ 3 ‘m lies with new apt ‘ ‘
on 3rd floor. . . v tio. :~ per plans.3 sheets of plans Stamp of Speciai Conditions

send permit to # 3 % 'yb

NOTE T0O APPLICANT: Sez o ue permirs are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, elecirical
and mechanicals.

DETALLS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved ir. this work? S Is any electrical work mvolved in this work? Y€s
Is connection to be made to public sewer? D2 . If not. what 1s proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? ........... ... . Form notice sent? e,
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front No. stories ........ solid or filled land?
Thickness, top bottom
Rise per fuot Roofcovering

No. of chimneys ........... e Material of chimneys ....... of lining
Framing Lumber— Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts .Sills ...,
Size Girder Columns under girders Max. oncenters
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Joists and rafters; Ist floor . 2nd

On centers: Ist floor .

Maxtmum span: Ist flocr . 2nd
f one story building with masonry wails, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE

No carsnowaccommodated on same lot . . .tobeaccor modated number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automiobile repaining be done other than minor repairs to cars habitaally stored 1n the proposed building?

APPROVAILS BY DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION_ PLAN EXAMIN w
ZONING: <, . LT

BUILDING S W A Y 4 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept,. 3214 SBox L2 . 10 see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Heum@} . are obseived” |, YE8

Others!

& j |
Swgnuture of Applican: . | SO B L 7,772, Phone # . Same

Type Name of above ... Paul, Yan sky........ Mo 0 20 3&F 40

- ¢ e et e -
TP VIO yT i
aJ‘f; e .: T’] L) [J] LR

FIEL?JNSEEL({FOE'EVJPE\EB iAPPLICA.NT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
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A ' el (;@U\D/,M E%;‘
Applicant. 7?&“/@ yw,&(_-ﬂo-d,@,cf <L @ﬁ

< b Lenalh 7 /756
Address; ?,P—(”,w//mM&CL& Qo

Assessors No, . /B3-M-Q ¢ Se

CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONTYG "RDTNANCE
Date -
Zone Locaticn - Pvé

Interioy lot - . -
TeTer ox comer 1o Zlae 7 2 o o ZZQ.@&.&&A@&{{(C
tse - O%cha%‘z/ &{ -~ %
Sewage Disposa) - V W‘ o2t SAA floe)

£ M W
Rear Yardgg - , m / M y
Side Yards -~ %
Front Yards -

Projections -

Height - )
Lot Ares - 7‘,492@ Ailoﬁ’
Building Area -

Avea per Family -

Width of o - Ge/

Lot Frontage - ?ﬂ'/

Off-strect Parking -

Loading Bays ~

Site Plap -
Shorelang Zoning -

Flood Plains -




CITY_OF PORTLAND }

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

- March 12, 1986

RE: 88 Cumberland Avenue .

Mr. Paul Yankowsky . ]
49 Atlantic Avenue D
South Portland, Maine 04106 )

Dear Sir:

Your application to change the use of 88 Cumberland Avenue from a twe 2) to
a three(3) family dwelling unit has been reviewed and a permit is her vith )
issued subject to the following requirements: ’

1. Each apartment unit shall have access to two separate, remote and .
approved exits: )
2. All vertical openings (stairways) shall be one hour fire rated .
including fire doors with self-closers; :
3. Each apartment shall be equipped with an approved single station smoke ! .
detector powered by the house current; k :

. 4. The boiler sha 1 be protected with two "quick responding sprinkler *
! heads connectec to the domestic water; and }
5. Please read attached building code requirements Sections 809.4 & h

- 1716.3.4.

If you have any questions oun these requirements, please call this office.

Sincerely,

¥ tottses
Indpection Seivices

e e mmiims e smAm e = e
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTKICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date April 10, , 19 BE
Receipt and Permit number D26439

To the CHTL# ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
The ur 'ersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electricel Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK:_ __ 88 Cumberland Avenue
OWNER'S NAME: ___paui Yankoxrsky ADDRESS: S, Portland, Me,

FEES

OUTLETS:

Receptacles _
FIX'TURES: (number of)

Thesndiocent _x Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL 1-10 _ ................ 3,00

Strip FIOUTESCERt £ .oititiiiittit it ottt e e e e e e e,
SERVICES: '

Overhead Underground . /
METERS: (number of) 1 «” .50
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional i e e .

L P 0T OVET ittt e
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas {number of UNItS) ... ...ttt .

Electric (number of To0MS) oot e

Switches Plugmold ft. TOTAL 1-30 _......... L 3.00

Oil or Gas (by a wnain boiler) . it e

Oil or Gas (by separate units)

Electric Under 20 kws —OVer 20 RWS i i e
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges Water Heaters

Cook Tops — Disposals

Wall Ovens _— Dishwashers -

Dryers - Corapactors —_—

¥ans _ Others (denote) _ :
E O o L

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) .

Branch Panels __ 1 = 100.amp..overhead. droR.....ovvevvvrivneenrnnnnnnns chreaees 1.00
ER b 0 o T o
Air Conditioners Central UNit | tieinitrteeinee e et
Separate Unit: . 21ndowWs) | © il ere e
Signs 20 sq. £t a0 UNAET o i e e
O 1 I R & A ..
Swimming Pools Above GroUNd _ ..veuiiiiet et eeeevrerennenannninns reeeeeann
In Ground | it i e i e e e ereeaaans
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential __ ...i.iiiiiiit s .
Commercial __ .t iie e re e _
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under feetieneeaas —
over 30 ampPs ____ ...iiieeiiiinnnans '
Circus, Fairs,ete. ___  .oiiiiiiii i,
Alterations to wires e r e et s et e te et te et reanarearanein cereees
Repairs after fire e eeveeeeaes fe ieiiaariieteeti ittt tectatencccnstnannne
Emergency Lights, Battery __ oiouviiiiirt ittt it ee e Ceerees o
Emergency Generators _ L iiiiiiiiies e aaaaeaan .

: TNSTALLATION FEE DUE: -
FOr DDI'IONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DONBLE FEE DUE: -
FOR ..EMOG vAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-165) ...\ ueuneeiereeneserasesanneeranesenannnnan :

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 7.50 .
INSPECTION:
Will be ready on —April 10 ,» 1986 or Will Call

CONTRACTOR’S NAME: —Iotfey Electric

ADDRESS: 23 Runnells St., Portland
TEL.: __773-3400

MASTER LICENSE NO.: __gg75 SEGN'AWOF 0 .CTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: Teer G > : 1
. {/ 7

INSPECTOR'S COPY -—/ WHITE
OFFICE CQOPY —-- CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY —- GREEN



